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Customer Service
Kundenservice
Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

00800 5346 5555 :
1-800-422-5346 :

1x
6029156

4x
4558952

2x
307001

2x
403201

1x
6142861

1x
4632566

4x
302301

2x
6117940

1x
4297083

2x
6047220

1x1x
6097097

2x
302001

2x
4651524

2x
4220515

1x
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292126

2x
4184169

2x
6020193

1x
6094141

2x
4141580

1x
4184617

3x
302226

3x
4515368

1x
6051038

2x
4619599

1x
6035291

1x
6055781

4x
4211150

1x
4211221

1x
45445254544525
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6043656

2x
6043639

2x
6123814

2x
4649422

2x
6141589

1x
4611882



SHARX
41566
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41567

++
LEWT

41568

PYRRATZ
MAX!

LEGO.com/mixels
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LEGO.com/mixels

SURGEOSURGEOSURGEOSURGEOSURGEOSURGEOSURGEO
415694156941569415694156941569

SKULZYSKULZYSKULZYSKULZYSKULZYSKULZYSKULZYSKULZY
4156741567415674156741567415674156741567

SKRUBZSKRUBZSKRUBZSKRUBZSKRUBZSKRUBZSKRUBZSKRUBZSKRUBZ
41570415704157041570415704157041570

LEWTLEWTLEWTLEWTLEWTLEWTLEWTLEWT
4156841568415684156841568415684156841568 TUTHTUTHTUTHTUTHTUTHTUTH

41571415714157141571415714157141571

HYDROHYDROHYDROHYDROHYDROHYDROHYDRO
41565415654156541565415654156541565

AQUADAQUADAQUADAQUADAQUADAQUADAQUAD
41564
AQUAD
41564
AQUAD
4156441564
AQUAD
41564
AQUADAQUAD
41564
AQUAD
415644156441564415644156441564 SPLASHOSPLASHOSPLASHOSPLASHOSPLASHOSPLASHOSPLASHOSPLASHOSPLASHO

415634156341563415634156341563

SHARXSHARXSHARXSHARXSHARXSHARXSHARX
41566415664156641566415664156641566





Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and  and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.
FEEDBACK

LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO.com/productfeedback
GEWINNE

Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die 
du mit diesem LEGO® Set gemacht 
hast, und sichere dir die Chance auf 
einen coolen LEGO Preis!

GAGNE

Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commen-
taires sur ce produit LEGO® pour 
avoir une chance de gagner un 
prix LEGO !

GANA

Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este 
set LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo 
de un premio LEGO!

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品
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